

:
SLP(C)No. 8342-8345 OF 2001
ITEM No.5

Court No. 7

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8342-8345/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2001 in SBCRP 702/90, SBCRP 703/90 ,SBCRP 704/90,SBCRP 705/90 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NARPAT SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 13/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.,
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.,
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. A.M. Shingvi, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

On the prayer of the learned advocate for the petitioners, let this matter stand over for a period of three weeks.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar