

&

SLP(C)No. 8342-8345 OF 2001

PART HEARD

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8342-8345/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2001 in SBCRP 702/90etc.
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NARPAT SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent No. 1 Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent No. 2 Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Mr. R.F. Nariman, learned senior counsel resumed arguments at 10.45 a.m. and argued till 11.30 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. G.L. Sanghi, learned senior counsel for respondent No. 1 argued till 1.00 p.m. After that Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior counsel for respondent No. 2 argued for about five minutes. Thereafter, Mr. R.F. Nariman, learned senior counsel replied from 2.35 p.m. to 3.15 p.m.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master

.PA

PART HEARD

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8342-8345/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2001 in SBCRP 702/90etc.
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NARPAT SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent No. 1 Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent No. 2 Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Mr. R.F. Nariman, learned senior counsel resumed arguments at 10.45 a.m. and argued till 11.30 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. G.L. Sanghi, learned senior counsel for respondent No. 1 argued till 1.00 p.m. After that Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior counsel for respondent No. 2 argued for about five minutes. Thereafter, Mr. R.F. Nariman, learned senior counsel replied from 2.35 p.m. to 3.15 p.m. Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master

.PA

LIST OF BOOKS@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE

.....H.....L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

1. 1986(4) S.C.C. 251
2. 1993(3) S.C.C. 634
3. 1994(4) S.C.C. 370
4. 1997(1) S.C.C. 35

BARE ACTS@@
EEEEEEEEEE

1. Land Acquisition Act, 1894
2. Rajasthan Urban Improvement Act, 1959
(Act No. 35 of 1959)
3. Rajasthan Urban Improvement Trust Rules, 1961

.PA

.SP2

A.R. - CUM - P.S. TO@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

.SP1
COURT MASTER@@
EEEEEEEEEEEE
COURT NO. 10 (04/04/2002)@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

.PA
.SP2

A.R. - CUM - P.S. TO@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

.SP1
COURT MASTER@@
EEEEEEEEEEEE
COURT NO. 10 (04/04/2002)@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

.PA