

h  
SLP(C)No. 8342-8345 OF 2001  
ITEM No.1A

Court No. 9

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C.A. No...../2002 @  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8342-8345/2001

NARPAT SINGH ETC.ETC. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Respondent (s)

( HEARD BY HON'BLE LAHOTI AND AGRAWAL, JJ. )

Date : 24/04/2002 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.L. Lahoty,Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

For Res. No.1 Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Res. No.2 Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

The Court made the following  
J U D G M E N T

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.C. Lahoti pronounced the  
judgment of the Court. Leave granted. The appeals are  
disposed of in terms of the signed judgment. Costs as  
incurred. REPORTABLE.@@  
CCCCCCCCC

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.@@  
CCCCCCCCC